
06/27/2025 11 :28 AM MONTGOMERY COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
School bus routes are always subject to change. 

The times on the route sheets are estimated and could vary slightly. 
Arrival Routes Report 

Route: S6106 • ROLLING TERRACE ES/ EAST SILVER SPRING ES 
First Stop Time: 8:29 A.M. 
Seq 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

8:39 A.M. 

8:40 A.M. 

Stop Description 
FLOWER AVE AND MAPLEWOOD AVE 
FLOWER AVE AND HOUSTON AVE 
CARROLL AVE AND FLOWER AVE 
CARROLL AVE AND GARLAND AVE - RSO 
CARROLL AVE AND BARRON ST 
CARROLL AVE AND MERRIMAC DR 

ROLLING TERRACE ES 705 BAYFIELD ST, TAKOMA PARK, MD 20912 
771 - ELO 8.45-1.15 
EAST SILVER SPRING ES 705 BAYFIELD ST, TAKOMA PARK, MD 20912 
756 - ELO 8.45-1.15 

Route: S6302 - ROLLING TERRACE ES/ EAST SILVER SPRING ES 
First Stop Time: 7:58 A.M. 
~ Stop Description 
1 MALIBU DR AND WEAVER ST 

(TEMP STOP) 
2 8600 16TH ST (8600 APTS) 

(TEMP STOP) 
3 1401 BLAIR MILL RD (THE BLAIRS APTS) 
4 JUNIPER ST AND EASTERN AVE 
5 NEW YORK AVE AND BUFFALO AVE 
6 TULIP AVE ANO MAPLE AVE 
7 COLUMBIA AVE AND POPLAR AVE 
8 HILL TOP RD AND PARKSIDE RD 
9 MAPLE AVE AND KENNEBEC AVE 
10 HOUSTON AVE AND ROANOKE AVE 

8:39 A.M. ROLLING TERRACE ES 705 BAYFIELD ST, TAKOMA PARK, MD 20912 
771 - ELO 8.45-1.15 

8:39 A.M. ROLLING TERRACE ES 705 BAYFIELD ST, TAKOMA PARK, MD 20912 
771 - SPED SSY 8.45-1.15 

8:40 A.M. EAST SILVER SPRING ES 705 BAYFIELD ST, TAKOMA PARK, MD 20912 
756 - ELO 8.45-1.15 

8:40 A.M. EAST SILVER SPRING ES 705 BAYFIELD ST, TAKOMA PARK, MD 20912 
756 - SPED SSY 8.45-1.15 

Route: S6355- ROLLING TERRACE ES/ EAST SILVER SPRING ES 
First Stop Time: 6:55 A.M. 
Seq 
1 

2 

3 

4 
5 
6 

7 
8 

8:40 A.M. 

8:40 A.M. 

8:40 A.M. 

Stop Description 
ARMOR DR AND DERRICK PL, CLINTON, MD, 20735 
(TEMP STOP) 
ANNAPOLIS RD AND 64TH AVE, HYATTSVILLE, MO, 20784 
(TEMP STOP) 
3664 NEW HAMPSHIRE AVE NW, WASHINGTON, DC, 20010 
(TEMP STOP) 
CHICAGO AVE AND GIST AVE 
RITCHIE AVE ANO TAKOMA AVE 
EAST SILVER SPRING ES@ENTRANCE 
(Walk Area - T emporery Stop for East Silver Spring ES @ Rolling Terrace) 
WESSEX RD AND SUSSEX RD 
PLYMOUTH ST AND SUDBURY RD 
EAST SILVER SPRING ES 705 BAYFIELD ST, TAKOMA PARK, MD 20912 
756 - ELO 8.45-1.15 
EAST SILVER SPRING ES 705 BAYFIELD ST, TAKOMA PARK, MD 20912 
756 - SPED SSY 8.45-1.15 
ROLLING TERRACE ES 705 BAYFIELD ST, TAKOMA PARK, MD 20912 
771 - ELO 8.45-1.15 

Page: 1 



06/27/2025 11 :28 AM MONTGOMERY COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
School bus routes are always subject to change. 

The times on the route sheets are estimated and could vary slightly. 
Departure Routes Report 

Route: S6106-ROLLING TERRACE ES/EAST SILVER SPRING ES PM 
Seq Stop Description 

1:15 P.M. ROLLING TERRACE ES 705 BAYFIELD ST, TAKOMA PARK, MD 20912 
771 • ELO 8.45-1.15 --

1: 16 P.M. EAST SILVER SPRING ES 705 BAYFIELD ST, TAKOMA PARK, MD 20912 
756 • ELO 8.45-1.15 

1 FLOWER AVE AND MAPLEWOOD AVE 
2 FLOWER AVE AND HOUSTON AVE 
3 CARROLL AVE AND FLOWER AVE 
4 CARROLL AVE AND GARLAND AVE - RSO 
5 CARROLL AVE AND BARRON ST 
6 CARROLL AVE AND MERRIMAC DR 

Route: S6302-ROLUNG TERRACE ES/EAST SILVER SPRING ES PM 
Seq Stop Description 

1:15 P.M. ROLLING TERRACE ES 705 BAYFIELD ST, TAKOMA PARK, MD 20912 
n1 - ELO 8.45-1.15 

1:15 P.M. ROLLING TERRACE ES 705 BAYFIELD ST, TAKOMA PARK, MD 20912 
771 - SPED SSY 8.45-1.15 

1:16 P.M. EAST SILVER SPRING ES 705 BAYFIELD ST, TAKOMA PARK, MD 20912 
756 - ELO 8.45-1.15 • 

1:16 P.M. EAST SILVER SPRING ES 705 BAYFIELD ST, TAKOMA PARK, MD 20912 
756 - SPED SSY 8.45-1.15 

1 HOUSTON AVE AND ROANOKE AVE 
2 MAPLE AVE AND KENNEBEC AVE 
3 HILL TOP RD AND PARKSIDE RD 
4 COLUMBIA AVE AND POPLAR AVE 
5 TULIP AVE AND MAPLE AVE 
6 NEW YORK AVE AND BUFFALO AVE 
7 JUNIPER ST AND EASTERN AVE 
8 1401 BLAIR MILL RD (THE BLAIRS APTS) 
9 8600 16TH ST (8600 APTS) 

(TEMP STOP) 
10 MALIBU DR AND WEAVER ST 

(TEMP STOP) 

Route: S6355 - ROLLING TERRACE/EAST SILVER SPRING ES PM 
Seq Stop Description 

1:15 P.M. EAST SILVER SPRING ES 705 BAYFIELD ST, TAKOMA PARK, MD 20912 
756 • ELO 8.45-1.15 

1:15 P.M. EAST SILVER SPRING ES 705 BAYFIELD ST, TAKOMA PARK, MD 20912 
756 • SPED SSY 8.45-1.15 

1:15 P.M. ROLLING TERRACE ES 705 BAYFIELD ST, TAKOMA PARK, MD 20912 
771 • ELO 8.45-1.15 

1:15 P.M. ROLLING TERRACE ES 705 BAYFIE.LD ST, TAKOMA PARK, MD 20912 
771 • SPED SSY 8.45-1.15 

1 PLYMOUTH ST AND SUDBURY RD 
2 WESSEX RD AND SUSSEX RD 
3 EAST SILVER SPRING ES@ ENTRANCE 

(Walk Area -Temporary Stop for East Silver Spring ES@ Rolling Terrace) 
4 CHICAGO AVE AND GIST AVE 
5 RITCHIE AVE AND TAKOMA AVE 
6 3664 NEW HAMPSHIRE AVE NW, WASHINGTON, DC, 20010 

(TEMP STOP) 
7 ANNAPOLIS RD AND 64TH AVE, HYATTSVILLE, MD, 20784 

(TEMP STOP) 
8 ARMOR DR AND DERRICK PL, CLINTON, MD, 20735 

(TEMP STOP) 
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